Infos/Ausstattung

W-LAN

Leinwand: Deckenmontage elektrisch:
Konos & Horus: 3 x 2,3 m (b x h)
Janus: 4 x 3 m (b x h)

Beamer: Deckenmontage
Trennwand: Schubpaneele

Tiren: Holz

Legende
Beamer

Bodendose (Strom, Internet)
Notausgang
i wc
[&] Behinderten WC
[

Prefunction Area

Konferenzraum

Garderobe

1.820

1.640

180

555

100

690

100

375

4; 3.380 4;
4; 590 * 100 4; 2.000 4; 100 4; 590 4;
A 760 , 100 | 780 100 | 780 100 | 760 A
7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
38 8|8
I ~— [N 0 r — | N h
: ‘ ‘ : ‘ :
Leinwand /]\ | | Leinwand | | /]\ Leinwand
\ \ \ \
| | \ |
\ \ \ \
| | \ \
\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \
\ \ \ |
\ \ \ \
| | Ubiquitus | |
| | (Kronos & Janus & Horus) |
FB Teppich ‘
\ \ RH3,3m \ \
| | 554 m? | |
‘ ‘ 33,8mx182m [ ‘
| | \ |
\ \ \ \
| | \ |
\ \ \ \
| | \ \
\ \ \ |
\ \ \ \
| | \ |
\ \ \ \
| | \ \
\ \ \ \
\ \ \ \
\ \ \ |
\ \ \ \
| | \ |
\ \ \ \
| | \ \
\ \ \ |
\ \ \ \
| | Janus ‘ ‘
?g“T“ ch \ \ FB Teppich \ \ Eg’;‘s ch
i 3e§i:]c | | RH3,3m | | RH 36:5)[:1(?
147 m2 | | 2mxi5s | : rarm
182mx7,6m | | cmxisem | | 182mx7,2m
n I /7 I
/N I\ /N N
/11 A\ /11 A\
1 |\ U I\
W | /] AN | /]
\ |/ \ |/
' v/ ' v/
\ / \ /
| h I h
1 i\ 1 i _
/! \\ /! \\
/] Iy /] A o
| | \ \ 200
T\ /1 I /1
\\ | | /! \\ | | /! =
W I/ W I/
\]&» J{/ \]&» I/
— —
T T T T
f f f f
T T T T
d — d d — d
i i i i
' o|o . 1 1 ' o|o o|o . 1 1 ' o|o .
=1 t t o ol t t o
AN/ AN/\N AN/\N AN/\N
¥ 720 4349 160 4@49 1.580 4349 160 4@49 720 ¥
I 472 24|, 200 24|, 180 24, 200 1.108 200 24|, 180 24, 200 24|, 472 I
7 (i T T 7 T (i 7
/‘V 3.380 /‘V

555

100

690

100

375

1.640

180

1.465

100

1.820




